
Murphy's Bowl Communication Protocol 

City of Inglewood Division Telephone/Email Directory 

Department Public Records Public Records Point 

Dept. Head: Email: Ext. Point-Person: Email: Ext. Person Back-UE! Email: 

Administration Artie Fields Afields@lcityofinglewood.org 5609 Yakema Decatur Ydecatur@lcityofinglewood.org 5282 Tunisia Johnson Tjohnson@cit:tofinglewood.org 

City Attorney Kenneth Campos KcamQos@cit:tofinglewood.org 8672 Jeffery Lewis Jalewis@cit)'.ofinglewood.org 8672 Michal Pan MQan@cityofinglewood.org 

City Clerk Yvonne Horton Yhorton@cityofinglewood.org 5467 Aisha Thompson Athomrson@cityofinglewood.org 4327 Patricia McNish Pmcnish@cityofinglewood.org 

Finance David Esparza Dlesparz.a@cityofinglewood.org 5257 Sharon Koike Skoike@cityofinglewood.org 8724 Maria Heaney Mheaney@cityofinglewood.org 

Housing Teresa Sanford T?.'.~.0..f.9.f.9.@.f.'.~yqf.!.o.E.1.f.!!Y.Q.9..0.:.9..!.E 5261 Teresa Sanford T.?.?.0..9.f.S?..UL@.~.'.Wg.f.!.!.!B.\fY!.9..9..9.,grn. 5261 Isabel Soto L~.9.tfL@.f.'.~yg.f.!.Qgl_f.!!Y.Q.9..9.:.9..!.E 

Human Resources Jose Cortes Jcortes@citvofinglewood.org 5368 Leonca Cahee Leah ee@cityofi nglewood, o rg 5663 NOA 

IPD Deputy Chief Louis Perez LQerez@cityofinglewood.org 5538 Lieutenant Cardell Hurt Churt@cityofinglewood.org 5206 NOA 

ITC Matthew Chambers Mcharnbers@cityofinglewood.org 5446 Maurice Hernandez Mhernandez@cityofinglewood.org 5526 Tony Nguyen Tnguyen@city:ofinglewood.org 

Parks/Rec/Library Sabrina Barnes Sbarnes@cityofinglewood.org 5609 Lawanda Richardson lrich2rdso11g@cityofinglewood.org 8750 Stephanie Maldonado Smaldonado@lcit)'.ofinglewood.org 

Public Works Louis Atwell Latwell@cit:tofinglewood.org 5333 Peter Puglese PQuglese([i.lcityofinglewood.org 5333 Joi Aldridge Jaldridge@cit)'.ofinglewood.org 

Res. Sound Inst. Bettye Griffith Bgriffith@cityofinglewood.org 5673 Diana Andrade Dandrade(wcityofinglewood.org 5647 NOA 

*-NOA (No One Assigned) 
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